CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

BNSF RAI LWAY
VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 01

WEEK ENDI NG JANUARY 05, 2013
VEEK ENDI NG JANUARY 07, 2012

2013

VEEK 1st QIR YEAR
01 TO DATE TO DATE
60, 098 60, 098 60, 098
8, 863 8, 863 8, 863
68, 961 68, 961 68, 961
40, 604 40, 604 40, 604
9, 973 9, 973 9, 973
7, 305 7,305 7, 305
1,761 1,761 1,761
2,479 2,479 2,479
3, 361 3,361 3, 361
2,348 2,348 2,348
3,095 3,095 3,095
1,574 1,574 1,574
1,622 1,622 1,622
8, 235 8,235 8, 235
904 904 904
3, 642 3,642 3, 642
442 442 442
277 277 277
118 118 118
498 498 498
489 489 489
325 325 325
783 783 783
89, 835 89, 835 89, 835
158, 796 158, 796 158, 796

2012

VEEK 1st QIR YEAR
01 TO DATE TO DATE
62, 833 62, 833 62, 833
11, 447 11, 447 11, 447
74, 280 74, 280 74, 280
50, 874 50, 874 50, 874
10, 490 10, 490 10, 490
7,768 7,768 7,768
2,172 2,172 2,172
2,478 2,478 2,478
3, 487 3, 487 3, 487
2,645 2,645 2,645
3, 397 3,397 3, 397
1, 869 1, 869 1, 869
1,575 1,575 1,575
4,697 4,697 4,697
865 865 865
3,595 3,595 3,595
609 609 609
355 355 355
136 136 136
487 487 487
601 601 601
248 248 248
975 975 975
99, 323 99, 323 99, 323
173, 603 173, 603 173, 603

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

WEEK  1st QTR YEAR
01 TO DATE  TO DATE
(4.35)% (4.35)% (4.35)%
(22.57)% (22.57)% (22.57)%
(7.16)% (7.16)% (7.16)%
(20.19)% (20.19) % (20. 19) %
(4.93)% (4.93)% (4.93)%
(5.96)% (5.96)% (5.96)%
(18.92)% (18.92)% (18.92) %
0.04 % 0.04 % 0.04 %
(3.61)% (3.61)% (3.61)%
(11.23)% (11.23)% (11.23)%
(8.89)% (8.89)% (8.89)%
(15.78)% (15.78)% (15.78) %
2.98 %  2.98 % 2.98 %
75.32 % 75.32 % 75.32 %
4.51 % 4.51 % 4.51 %
1.31 % 1.31 % 1.31 %
(27.42)% (27.42)% (27.42)%
(21.97)% (21.97)% (21.97) %
(13.24)% (13.24)% (13.24) %
2.26 %  2.26 % 2.26 %
(18.64)% (18.64) % (18.64) %
31.05 % 31.05 % 31.05 %
(19.69)% (19.69) % (19. 69) %
(9.55)% (9.55)% (9.55)%

.53)% (8.53)% (8.



